

35

MACT 852/24

MUKESH KUMAR Vs. ROBIN SINGH

04.11.2024

Present : None for the petitioner.

R1 in person.

Put up for WS/offer by the respondents on 19.12.2024.

**(Shivaji Anand)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**04.11.2024**